(g) After Game Ice Time for four (4) Hockey Games scheduled on a Friday or 
Saturday evening; and 

(h) Use of former Acceleration room as office space. 

3.3 Payment Schedule. LICENSEE shall make payments to LICENSOR on the 
following payment schedule: 

(a) September 1,2012, Twenty-five Thousand and 00/1 00 Dollars ($25,000.00). 

(b) December 1,2012, Twenty-five Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($25,000.00). 

3.4 Additional Payment. Any additional ice time beyond that contemplated in 
paragraph 3.2 shall be purchased by LICENSEE at a rate of One Hundred Seventy Five 
and 00/1 00 Dollars ($175.00) per hour plus the applicable 5% Village Amusement Tax. 

3.5 Practice Ice Time. 

(a) LICENSEE practice ice time shall be subject to availability and shall 
include an intermission ice make or a 10-minute ice make upon the conclusion of 
the practices.

[...]

LICENSEE is entitled 
to host a one-week try-out camp in June and a one-week youth hockey school in July. 
Any additional ice for camps, clinics, tryouts, evaluations, seminars, or practices outside 
of the hockey season are subject to an ice user rate of One Hundred Seventy-Five and 
00/100 Dollars ($175.00) per hour, plus a 5% Village Amusement Tax. 

3.8 LICENSEE'S Use of the Premium Locker Room. LICENSEE shall use the 
Premium Locker Room for hockey games. LICENSOR shall provide maintenance 
services for the Premium Locker Room. 

3.9 Repairs and Modifications of Arena Facilities.